Souq Wagqif, Qatar
25 Jan 2026, Fillies 2 Years

old
Position Horse
1st Name: QUMRIYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: ALHAMAMA
STUD
2nd Name: ZUOHA AL

3rd

4th

NAWASI

Colour: grey
Owner: ALLAM AL
KANDARI

Name: HAMMAMA
AL SALAM

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED
HAMAD AL
RKHAYES

Name: SARA AL
HAMAMA

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Saoud Saoud A ] Al -
Thani

15th Qatar International Arabian H
European Conference of
Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Score Detail

92

91.6

91.6

91

K.D.
19.5
19

BODY kR 18 18 185 18 185 18
LEGS 15 15 15 16 155 15 15
MOVE 19 19 185 185 19 185 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AMJAD AL
MUBARAKIA

Colour: grey

Owner: HANI BIN
MUBARAK BIN
ABDUL RAHMAN AL-
HILAL/AL
MUBARKIA STUD

Name: SAFANA AL
HAMAMA

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Saoud Saoud A J Al -
Thani

Name: BDOUR AL
JAZEEL

Colour: grey
Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Name: KENDA AL
DHAHIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: ADEL AHMED
ABDOULLA AL
MUDHAFFAR/AL
DHAHIYA STUD

Name: SHAIKHA
ALDUHAIL

Colour: bay

Owner: MR SULTAN
ABDULLA
ALMUSAFRI

90.7

90.6

90.6

90.1

89.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18.5

15

19
18.5

BODY WA

LEGS 16
(y[elV -l 19.5

18
14.5
19.5

19
17.5
15
19

18
14.5
19

18.5
18
15

18.5

18
14.5
19

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

18
15
19.5

18.5
18
14.5
19

18
14.5
19.5

18.5
18
15
19

18
14.5
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
19



10th

11th

12th

Name: HAOUAYEL
AL JASSASIYA
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Nasser
Jabor N T Al-Kuwari

Name: IDLIB AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: NAWADER AL
FAHAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Sultan Fahid
Mohamed al mannai

Name: ARBA AL
ASWADIYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: WALLADA
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Majarah
Farm

Name: HAMMA AL
NAWASI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL NAWASI
STUD

89.2

88.9

BODY
LEGS
(y[e)V/ 17.5

88.7

TYPE 19

m 19 19 19 185 19 185 185
17.5 175 175 175 18 17.5 17.5
15.5 15 15 15 155 15 145
185 185 18 18 18,5 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

R.H. 11 Regis Huet, FR

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL



	15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)
	Judges


