

# 15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

**Souq Waqif, Qatar**  
**25 Jan 2026, Fillies 2 Years**  
**Old**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>QUMRIYAH</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ALHAMAMA</b> <b>STUD</b>	<b>92</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18.5	19	18	18.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
2nd	Name: <b>ZUOHA AL NAWASI</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ALLAM AL KANDARI</b>	<b>91.6</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15	15.5	15.5	16	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19
3rd	Name: <b>HAMMAMA AL SALAM</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMED HAMAD AL RKHAYES</b>	<b>91.6</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	14.5	16	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
4th	Name: <b>SARA AL HAMAMA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Sheikh Saoud Saoud A J Al - Thani</b>	<b>91</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	16	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19

5th	Name: <b>AMJAD AL MUBARAKIA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>HANI BIN MUBARAK BIN ABDUL RAHMAN AL-HILAL/AL MUBARKIA STUD</b>	<b>90.7</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	15.5	15	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5
6th	Name: <b>SAFANA AL HAMAMA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Sheikh Saoud Saoud A J Al - Thani</b>	<b>90.6</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	18.5	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
7th	Name: <b>BDOUR AL JAZEEL</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL JAZEEL STUD</b>	<b>90.6</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19	20	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18.5	18.5	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19	18.5
8th	Name: <b>KENDA AL DHAHIYA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ADEL AHMED ABDOULLA AL MUDHAFFAR/AL DHAHIYA STUD</b>	<b>90.1</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	18	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	14.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
9th	Name: <b>SHAIKHA ALDUHAIL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MR SULTAN ABDULLA ALMUSAFRI</b>	<b>89.5</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15	15.5	14.5	15	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19

10th	Name: <b>HAOUAYEL AL JASSASIYA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr.Nasser Jabor N T Al-Kuwari</b>	<b>89.2</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15	14.5	15	14.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18	17.5	18.5	18.5	18
11th	Name: <b>IDLIB AL SRAIYA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL SRAIYA STUD</b>	<b>88.9</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	17.5	18.5	17.5	18.5	18	18	18
12th	Name: <b>NAWADER AL FAHAD</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Sultan Fahid Mohamed al mannai</b>	<b>88.7</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	<b>M.I.</b>	<b>R.H.</b>	<b>S.S.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>A.P.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
0	Name: <b>ARBA AL ASWADIYAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL ASWADIYAH STUD</b>	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: <b>WALLADA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Al Majarah Farm</b>	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: <b>HAMMA AL NAWASI</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL NAWASI STUD</b>	No detailed scorecard available								

## Judges

**K.D.**  Koenraad Detailleur, BE

**M.A.**  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT

**M.I.**  Mark Ismer, DE

**R.H.**  Regis Huet, FR

**S.S.**  Soheil Sanati, IR

**P.B.**  Paula Böhmer, NL

**A.P.**  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL